Coahoma Community College Fall Face to Face Classes 2022

Course Code Instructor Course Title Begin Time End Time
ENG 1123 A Faulkner, Melissa ENGLISH COMPOSITION I Day M W F 10:10 AM 11:05 AM
ENG 1123 8B Faulkner, Melissa ENGLISH COMPOSITION I Day TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM
ENG 2223 A Faulkner, Melissa AMERICAN LITERATURE | Day MWF  9:05AM 10:00 AM
ENG 1113 A Jones, David ENGLISH COMPOSITION | Day MW F 9:05 AM 10:00 AM
ENG 1113 B Jones, David ENGLISH COMPOSITION | Day TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

ENG 2223 B Jones, David AMERICAN LITERATURE I Day TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM
ENG 2423 A Jones, David WORLD LITERATURE | Day MWF  8:00AM 8:55 AM

ENG 2423 B Jones, David WORLD LITERATURE | Day MW F 11:15 AM 12:10 PM
ENG 1113 C Lee - Farmer, Wanda ENGLISH COMPOSITION | Day M W F 10:10 AM 11:05 PM
ENG 0114 A8 Lee - Farmer, Wanda BEGINNING ENGLISH & READING Day MW F 9:05 AM 10:00 AM
ENG 0114 B8 Lee - Farmer, Wanda BEGINNING ENGLISH & READING Day TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

ENG 0124 A8 Lee - Farmer, Wanda INTERMEDIATE ENGLISH & READING Day MW F 9:05 AM 10:00 AM
ENG 0124 B8 Lee - Farmer, Wanda INTERMEDIATE ENGLISH & READING Day TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

SPT 1113 A Hall, Kishki PUBLIC SPEAKING Day MW F 11:15 AM 12:10 PM
SPT 1113 B Hall, Kishki PUBLIC SPEAKING Day TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM
ENG 0114 C8 Hall, Kishki BEGINNING ENGLISH & READING Day TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
ENG 0124 C8 Hall, Kishki INTERMEDIATE ENGLISH & READING Day TR 11:00 AM 12:12 PM
MFL 1213 A Pullen, Raymond SPANISH | Day MW F 8:00 AM 8:55 AM

MFL 1223 A Pullen, Raymond SPANISH Il Day TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
MFL 2213 A Pullen, Raymond SPANISH Il Day MW F 10:10 AM 11:05 AM
ENG 0124 D8 Pullen, Raymond INTERMEDIATE ENGLISH & READING Day TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

ENG 2233 A Williams, Cynthia AMERICAN LITERATURE Il Day MW F 9:05 AM 10:00 AM
ENG 2433 A Williams, Cynthia WORLD LITERATURE II Day TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
HIS 1113 A Boschert, Barbara WESTERN CIVILIZATION | Day MW F 8:00 AM 8:55 AM

HIS 2213 A Boschert, Barbara AMERICAN HISTORY | Day TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

HIS 1113 B Melton, Elizabeth WESTERN CIVILIZATION | Day MW F 9:05 AM 10:00 AM



HIS 1113 C
HIS 1123 A
EPY 2533 A
PSY 1513 A
PSY 1513 B
CRJ 1313 A
CRJ 1363 A
CRJ 1323 A
SOC 2113 A
SOC 2113 B
SOC 2143 A
ART 1313 A
ART 1433 A
ART 1453 A
ART 2513 A
ART 1113 A
ART 1113 B
ART 1113 C
MUA 1172 A
MUA 1472 A
MUA 2172 A
MUA 2872 A
MUO 2111 A
MUO 2131 A
MUS 1213 A
MUA 1872 A
MUO 1111 A
MUO 1131 A
MUS 1113 A
MUS 1113 B

Melton, Elizabeth
Melton, Elizabeth
Mickel, Yuvonie
Mickel, Yuvonie
Mickel, Yuvonie
Miller, Rosie
Miller, Rosie
Miller, Rosie
Williams, Vivian
Williams, Vivian
Williams, Vivian
Wilcox, Rosalind
Wilcox, Rosalind
Wilcox, Rosalind
Wilcox, Rosalind
Latham, Geoffrey
Latham, Geoffrey
Latham, Geoffrey
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie
Buggs, Eddie

Lee, Rhamarcus
Lee, Rhamarcus
Lee, Rhamarcus
Lee, Rhamarcus
Lee, Rhamarcus

WESTERN CIVILIZATION |

WESTERN CIVILIZATION I

HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

General Psychology
INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTI
INTRODUCTION TO CORRECTIONS
POLICE ADMINI. AND ORGANIZATIO
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY |
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY |
MARRIAGE & FAMILY

DRAWING |

DESIGN |

THREE DIMENSIONAL DESIGN
PAINTING |

ART APPRECIATION

ART APPRECIATION

ART APPRECIATION

BRASS FOR MUSIC ED MAJOR
PERCUSSION /MUSICED |

BRASS Il

WOODWIND/MUSIC EDUCATION
BAND Il

SMALL INSTRUMENT ENSEMBLE I
MUSIC THEORY |

WOODWINDS FOR MUSIC MAJORS
BAND |

SMALL INSTRUMENT ENSEMBLE |
MUSIC APPRECIATION

MUSIC APPRECIATION

Day
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Day
Day
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Day
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Day
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MW F
TR
MW F
MW F
TR
MW F
TR
MW F
MW F
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
TR
MW F
TR
MW F

MTWRF

MW F

MTWRF

MW F
TR

10:10 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
9:05 AM
8:00 AM
9:05 AM
8:00 AM
11:15 AM
10:10 AM
11:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:05 PM
6:30 PM
11:15 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM

11:05 AM
10:50 AM
12:10 PM
10:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
9:20 AM
12:10 PM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
2:30 PM
8:55 AM
10:20 AM
11:05 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
12:10 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM



MUS 1911 8B
MUS 2911 B
MUA 1511 A
MUA 1572 A
MUA 2511 A
MUA 2521 A
MUO 1211 A
MUO 1241 A
MUO 12418B
MUO 2211 A
MUO 2241 A
MUO 22418
MUS 1113 C
MUS 1211 A
MUA 1711 A
MUA 1772 A
MUA 2772 A
MUS 1911 A
MUS 2911 A
HPR 1213 A

HPR 2213 A

HPR 2733 A
HPR 1313 A
HPR 1593 A
HPR 1111 A
HPR 1121 A

HPR 1551 A
ACC 2213 A

Lee, Rhamarcus
Lee, Rhamarcus
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Towers, Kelvin
Turner, Todd
Turner, Todd
Turner, Todd
Turner, Todd
Turner, Todd
Reid, Selina
Reid, Selina

Reid, Selina
Reid, Selina
Reid, Selina
Travis, Kendric
Travis, Kendric

Travis, Kendric
Carter, Deborah

RECITAL |

RECITAL CLASS Iil

CLASS PIANO FO MUSIC MAJORS
PIANO KEYBOARD |

PIANO CLASS Il

CLASS PIANO IV

CHOIR |

SELECT VOICE ENSEMBLE |
SELECT VOICE ENSEMBLE |
CHOIR I

SELECT VOICE ENSEMBLE III
SMALL GROUP ENSEMBLE IlI
MUSIC APPRECIATION

MUSIC THEORY LAB |

CLASS VOICE |

VOICE FOR VOCAL MUSIC ED MAJORS
VOICE Il

RECITAL |

RECITAL CLASS Il

PERSONAL & COMMUNITY HEALTH
FIRST AID & CPR

INTRODUCTION TO ATHLETIC TRAINING
INTRODUCTION TO HPR

HEALTH CONCEPTS OF PHY ACTIVITY
GENERAL ACTIVITIES |

GENERAL ACTIVITIES Il

FITNESS & CONDITIONING TRAINING |
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING |

Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Day
Day

MW F
MW F

MW F

TR
TR

MW F

2:05 PM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
2:05 PM
10:10 AM
2:05 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
11:15 AM
11:00 AM
9:05 AM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
8:00 AM
9:05 AM

10:10 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:05 AM

3:00 PM
11:55 AM
12:10 PM
3:05 PM
11:05 AM
3:05 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
10:00 AM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:55 AM
10:00 AM

11:05 AM
12:20 PM
10:50 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM

10:50 AM
10:00 AM



ACC 2223 A

BAD
CSC
BAD
CSC
CSC
CSC
ECO
CSC
CSC
CSC
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO

1113 A
1123 C
2323 A
1613 A
1113 A
1113 C
2113 A
1113 B
1113D
1123 A
1313 A
1313 B
1613 A
0123 A8
0123 B8
1233 A8
1233 B8
1233 C
1313 C
0123 C
1113 A
1113 B
1111 A
1111 8B
1123 A
1121 A
1613 A
1133 A
1133 8B

Carter, Deborah
Carter, Deborah
Pittman, Jeremy
Pittman, Jeremy
Pittman, Jeremy
Elliott, Lynda

Elliott, Lynda

Elliott, Lynda
Tompkins, Monica
Tompkins, Monica
Tompkins, Monica
ROCKETT, Joharrison
ROCKETT, Joharrison
ROCKETT, Joharrison
CALVIN, Trent T
CALVIN, Trent T
CALVIN, Trent T
CALVIN, Trent T
BRITT, Catelin P
BRITT, Catelin P
BRITT, Catelin P
FURDGE, Christopher
FURDGE, Christopher
FURDGE, Christopher
FURDGE, Christopher
FURDGE, Christopher
FURDGE, Christopher
REYNOLDS, Angela L
REYNOLDS, Angela L
REYNOLDS, Angela L

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING Il
INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS |
BUSINESS STATISTICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER CONCEPTS
COMPUTER CONCEPTS
PRINCIPLE OF MACROECONOMIC
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS |
COMPUTER CONCEPTS
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS |
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

COLLEGE ALGEBRA
CALCULUS |

BEGINNING ALGEBRA
BEGINNING ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
BEGINNING ALGEBRA

PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LECTURE |
PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LECTURE |

Principles of Biology Lab |
Principles of Biology Lab |
PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LECT Il
PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LAB Il
NUTRITION

GENERAL BIOLOGY LECTURE I
GENERAL BIOLOGY LECTURE |

Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Day
Day
Day
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Day

MW F
TR
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MW F
TR
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MW F
TR
MW F
MWF
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF
MWF
TR

MWF

TR

MWEF
MWF

11:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:05 AM
11:00 AM
9:05 AM
8:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:15 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
8:00 AM
9:05 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:05 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:15 AM

12:10 PM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:00 AM
12:20 PM
10:00 AM
9:20 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM
10:50 AM
8:55 AM
8:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
8:55 AM
10:50 AM
8:55 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
8:55 AM
10:50 AM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
10:00 AM
2:55 PM
9:20 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM



BIO
BIO

BIO

BIO
BIO

BIO

BIO
BIO

1131 A
11318

2513 A

2523 A
2923 A

2511 A

2521 A
2921 A

CHE 1213 A
CHE 2423 A
CHE 1211 A
CHE 2421 A

REYNOLDS, Angela L
REYNOLDS, Angela L

COSBY, Richard

COSBY, Richard
COSBY, Richard

COSBY, Richard

COSBY, Richard
COSBY, Richard
JONES, Stacy J
JONES, StacyJ
JONES, Stacy J
JONES, StacyJ

GENERAL BIOLOGY LAB |

GENERAL BIOLOGY LAB |

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
LECT |

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
LECT Il

MICROBIOLOGY LECTURE |

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB
I

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB
Il

MICROBIOLOGY LAB |

GENERAL CHEMISTRY LECTURE |
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LECTURE |
GENERAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY |
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY |

Day
Day

Day

Day
Day

Day

Day
Day
Day

Day
Day

<

TR

TR
MWEF

MWEF
TR

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM
10:10 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:55 PM
2:55 PM

9:20 AM

12:20 PM
11:05 AM

2:55 PM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM



